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MARATHON
Place Number Name Gender City 5.1km 21.7km  26.7km  31.7km  422km  42.7km
1 21 MANJIT SINGH M UNITED KINGDOM 0:24:44 141 2:38:25 3:56:19  3:58:19
2 17 JASON MUKHI M BRAMPTON 0:28:18 2:08 2:43 3:22:58 4:48:15  4:50:10
3 87 RAMINDER PUNIA M BRAMPTON 0:41:56 2:32 3:06 4:59:26  5:04:39
4 69 SUKHDEV SANDHU M BRAMPTON 0:45:12 2:41 3:19 5:26:49  5:32:43
5 62 MOHINDER SINGH GHUMMAN M BRAMPTON 0:45:12 2:41 3:19 4:04:01 5:27:55  5:32:45
6 74 HARDARSHAN GILL M NORTH YORK 0:31:53 3:08 3:51:00 5:44:00 5:47:07
7 68 HARBHAJAN SINGH GILL M BRAMPTON 0:55:20 3:20 4:06 4:43:55 6:15:01 6:20:16
8 76  PARMINDER SINGH GILL M MISSISSAUGA 0:54:07 3:21 4:06 4:49:43 62348  6:28:38
78 HARJIT SINGH M BRAMPTON 0:54:21 3:25 41 4:52:04 6:23:48  6:28:38
10 11 SANJU GUPTA M TORONTO 0:44:23 2:50 3:32 4:21:00 6:32:38  6:36:03
11 73 TALWINDERJIT GILL F NORTH YORK 0:37:14 2:54 3:49 4:48:05 6:48:29  6:51:36
12 60 KULDEEP SANDHU M TRENTON 0:54:08 3:27 421 5:14:15 7:14:41 7:19:50
13 56 PAWANDEEP KAUR F MARKHAM 0:55:20 3:30 4:26 5:20:10 7:16:00  7:21:15
14 67 KESAR SINGH BRAICH M BRAMPTON 0:54:30 3:25 4:20 5:14:30 7:16:39  7:21:31
15 58 KARANPREET KAUR BAJWA F BRAMPTON 1:00:44 3:43 4:34 5:29:30 7:19:47  7:25:12
16 59 GURPREET BAJWA M BRAMPTON 1:00:44 3:43 4:34 5:29:30 7:21:31 7:26:56
17 75 NIRMAL GILL M MISSISSAUGA 0:59:46 3:51 4:42 5:37:20 7:35:44  7:40:57
64 RAJINDER SINGH PANNU M BRAMPTON 0:59:46 3:51 4:42 5:37:20 7:35:44  7:40:57
19 16 SIMRIT SINGH MANGAT M TORONTO 0:42:40 3:16 4:16 5:19:44 7:42:04  7:45:01
20 66 GURJIIT LOTAY M 0:58:32 3:54 4:52 5:51:01 7:47:32  7:53:26
63 MANJIT SINGH 1] TORONTO 0:58:32 3:54 4:51 5:51:05 7:47:32  7:53:26
22 53 DAVINDER BINNING M BRAMPTON 1:06:01 4:22 5:10 5:58:07 7:47:51 7:53:41
23 79  RAJDEEP JODHA F MISSISSAUGA 0:57:00 3:49 5:00 6:05:10  8:35:35  8:40:27
24 81 PERVEEN JODHA F MISSISSAUGA 0:57:00 3:49 5:00 6:05:10 8:35:26  8:40:35
25 61 THOMAS SWALES ] TORONTO 1:04:54 4:31 5:41 6:51:53 8:47:05  8:52:46
26 70 GURMEET GREWAL M BRAMPTON 1:06:01 417 5:23 6:28:20 8:53:23  8:59:10
71 RUBY GREWAL F BRAMPTON 1:06:01 417 5:23 8:53:23  8:59:10
28 18 DHARINDER SINGH GREWAL M BRAMPTON 1:12:01 424 5:23 6:44:30 9:19:19  9:34:39
29 54 SATINDER BINNING F BRAMPTON 1:06:01 4:26 5:44 6:51:34 9:49:00  9:54:50
30 51 SUKHJIT DHINSA - BHALESAR F CALEDON 1:06:01 4:22 5:51 6:58:01 9:49:55  9:55:45
52 PARMINDER BHALESAR M CALEDON 1:06:01 4:22 5:51 6:58:01 9:49:58  9:55:45
32 55 SARBJEET BADWAL F BRAMPTON 1:04:54 4:31 5:41 6:51:53 9:58:54  10:04:35
33 82 KULDEEP BRAR M BRAMPTON 1:18:17 4:28 5:48 7:13:05 9:56:40  10:10:30
DNF 83 AMITOZ BRAR M BRAMPTON 1:18:17 4:28 5:48 7:13:05
84 AMINAAZ BRAR F BRAMPTON 1:18:17 4:28 5:48 7:13:01
57 MAKHAN SINGH DHESI M BRAMPTON 1:04:55
15 AVTARSINGH KANG M SCARBOROUGH 0:47:40
HALF-MARATHON
Place Number Name Gender City 5.1km 11.5km Half Marathon
1 161 JASVIR SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 0:23 0:44:57 1:37:00
2 160  SIMRANJIT SINGH M MILTON 0:23 0:46:47 1:44:31
3 22 HARJOT BAINS M BRAMPTON 0:24 0:47:45 1:44:55
4 156  SURAT CHAHAL M MISSISSAUGA 0:25 0:50:17 1:48:40
5 112 NAVJOT GREWAL M BRAMPTON 0:25 0:54:49 2:00:45
6 101 HARPREET DHATT M WOODBRIDGE 0:25 0:54:50 2:01:07
7 158  AMAR SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 0:29 0:57:55 2:03:18
8 72 DHIAN SINGH SOHAL M BRAMPTON 0:27 0:58:07 2:09:50
9 104  MAANVEER SAHI M BRAMPTON 0:25 0:57:50 2:10:30
10 103 LAKHBIR SAHI M BRAMPTON 0:29 1:01:03 2:12:20
106  PARVINDER SACHDEVA M ETOBICOKE 0:27 0:57:43 2:12:20
116 SALAKHAN SINGH JOHAL M BRAMPTON 0:29 1:01:03 2:12:20
13 102 AMARPREET SINGH M WOODBRIDGE 0:24 0:51:27 2:14:59
14 130  ROHAN SAWKAR M TORONTO 0:28 0:58:40 2:21:08
15 111 KEERIT DHALIWAL F AJAX 0:31 1:05:20 2:30:25
16 65 HARBANS SINGH BRAR M BRAMPTON 0:32 1:08:13 2:34:00
17 119 JASVIR SINGH PASSI M BRAMPTON 0:32 1:08:30 2:34:40
18 120  PARDEEP KAUR PASSI F BRAMPTON 0:32 1:08:30 2:34:58
19 151 AKASH VERMA M BRAMPTON 0:29 1:06:05 2:37:21
20 122 YADWINDER SINGH BRAR M BRAMPTON 0:37 1:16:55 2:44:54
21 140  HARVINDER GILL M MISSISSAUGA 0:40 1:18:50 2:47:22
141 JULIANA LUCHICI M MISSISSAUGA 0:40 1:18:57 2:47:22
23 123 HAZURA SINGH BRAR M BRAMPTON 0:37 1:16:56 2:52:57
142 HARJINDER SANDHU M BURLINGTON 0:39 1:17:40 2:52:57
25 159  BALKAR HEIR M BRAMPTON 0:35 1:14:10 2:55:29
26 115 JASLEEN TOOR F AJAX 0:36 1:18:51 2:55:49
27 136 PRABHJEET SANDHU M BRAMPTON 0:37 1:18:59 2:56:35
343 BALWINDER TOOR M AJAX 0:36 1:19:00 2:56:35
29 154  MUNISH VERMA WOODBRIDGE 0:40 1:22:41 2:59:25
30 150  ASHOK VERMA BRAMPTON 0:39 1:22:40 2:59:26
31 139 RAJINDER SAINI M BRAMPTON 0:34 1:14:10 3:05:30
32 153 ASHWANI VERMA BRAMPTON 0:40 1:22:50 3:08:35
33 105  GURSHARAN KAUR F BRAMPTON 0:40 1:20:17 3:13:55




34 124 JAIPAL SINGH SIDHU M BRAMPTON 0:53 1:37:14 3:20:06
35 109  SONIA KHALSA F NORTH YORK 0:38 1:22:23 3:20:47
110  DELOAN D'SA F MISSISSAGUA 0:38 1:22:24 3:20:47
37 107 SUKHDEEP MANGAT M TORONTO 0:44 1:28:30 3:26:20
38 126 PATWINDER SINGH LAILNA M BRAMPTON 0:53 1:43:51 3:37:26
39 117 GIAN SINGH DULAY M BRAMPTON 0:46 3:37:31
147  RAKESH SHARMA M 0:44 1:33:56 3:37:31
4 108  BALVINDER KAUR F TORONTO 0:51 3:42:00
42 127  RUBY DOSANJH F 0:46 1:43:52 3:42:30
129  NEERU PANNU F BRAMPTON 0:53 1:43:54 3:42:30
131 JASMINE KULLAR F BRAMPTON 1:43:53 3:42:30
45 13 AJAY MANN M SCARBOROUGH 0:47 4:07:49
46 148 RAMANJEET KAUR F SCARBOROUGH 0:47 1:42:50 4:07:51
47 113 RIDHI KAUR F BROOKLIN 0:51 1:42:50 4:11:22
114 SUNPREET SINGH M TORONTO 0:51 1:34:00 4:11:22
149 SARANPREET KAUR F MISSISSAUGA 0:51 1:55:10 4:11:22
50 121 DAUIT SINGH M BRAMPTON 0:56 2:00:08 4:24:35
133 JAGTARAN SIDHU M BRAMPTON 1:05 2:00:08 4:24:35
52 80 RUBY VERMA WOODBRIDGE 0:55 2:05:30 4:30:20
DNF 143 MANJINDER SANDHU M BURLINGTON 0:30 1:03:09
128 PAL PANNU M BRAMPTON 0:56 2:00:08
155 ANIL VERMA WOODBRIDGE 0:51 2:05:30
134 HARNEET KUKREJA F WHITBY 0:51
12-KILOMETRE
Place  Number Name Gender City 12K
1 370 JASKARAN SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 1:05:08
2 396  VIKRAM DHALIWAL M BRAMPTON 1:06:00
3 369  AJAYPAL SUNDAL M MARKHAM 1:09:41
4 415  PRABHNOOR SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 1:10:16
5 20  BHUPINDER JASWAL M MARKHAM 1:12:17
6 314 AWTAR CHHOKER M MISSISSAUGA 1:12:40
7 326 PRITPAL SINGH GILL M TORONTO 1:14:35
332 KIRAN BATTU F BRAMPTON 1:14:35
9 419 HARPREET BAJAJ M THORNHILL 1:15:53
10 320 MANDEEP THANDI M BRAMPTON 1:16:58
11 321 RANBIR KAUR KHANGURA F BRAMPTON 1:19:00
12 302  SIMRAN BAJAJ F CALEDON 1:19:19
13 435  BALRAAJ JAGPAL M TORONTO 1:19:42
14 313 SHARON ALLISON F BRAMPTON 1:20:00
414  HARGUN KANWAR M MARKHAM 1:20:00
16 434 DILJAN DHILLON M STOUFFVILLE 1:20:35
17 304  HARSIMRAN DHILLON M BRAMPTON 1:20:59
18 333  GURMEET BATTU M BRAMPTON 1:22:50
19 399  GURINDERVEER SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 1:23:06
20 799  NAVDEEP BAINS M MISSISSAUGA 1:23:29
21 19 GURJEET THANDI F BRAMPTON 1:24:33
22 322 KAMALPREET KAINTH F BRAMPTON 1:26:39
23 346 HARJIT SIDHU M 1:26:47
24 354  KULWINDER KAUR BRAR F BRAMPTON 1:30:35
25 418 RAHUL SHARMA M BRAMPTON 1:30:38
26 342 CHAMKAUR CHAHAL M AJAX 1:30:49
27 417  RAJESH SHARMA M BRAMPTON 1:31:55
28 323 SATWINDER SINGH M BRAMPTON 1:32:01
324 KARNAIL KAINTH F BRAMPTON 1:32:01
30 330 DYLAN SINGH M WOODBRIDGE 1:32:52
31 310 AMAR JAGPAL M TORONTO 1:32:53
32 413 AMRITPAL DHILLON M MARKHAM 1:33:20
33 397 HARNEET SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 1:33:37
431 PARDEEP SINGH M BRAMPTON 1:33:37
35 409  GOVINDER RAI M OAKVILLE 1:34:25
36 347 NIKKI SIDHU F 1:35:50
37 344 KULIT MANN M 1:36:45
38 375  TEJINDER GREWAL M BRAMPTON 1:37:26
39 425  DRBHARAT KALRA M TORONTO 1:38:20
40 359  SUKHDEV MALHI M MISSISSAUGA 1:39:51
4 118 DAVINDER SINGH ATWAL M REXDALE 1:40:20
376  MANJIT NOTTA M BRAMPTON 1:40:20
43 436  PARMJOT SABHARWAL M SCARBOROUGH 1:41:20
44 137 KARMAJEET SINGH M BRAMPTON 1:42:09
45 306  JASMENA THAKAR F TORONTO 1:42:16
46 308  JASPREET JAGPAL F TORONTO 1:42:41
47 432 NARINDER SINGH M BRAMPTON 1:42:47
48 429  GURMAIL NIRMAN M MILTON 1:43:22
49 428  NARINDER HEIR F BRAMPTON 1:43:47
50 334  GAGAN BATTU F BRAMPTON 1:45:09
51 125  JASPAL GREWAL M BRAMPTON 1:45:48
52 309  KIRANJOT JAGPAL F SCARBOROUGH 1:48:56
53 303 MANJIT KUNDHAL F CALEDON 1:49:45
54 366  CHARANJIT GREWAL F BRAMPTON 1:49:55




55 398  KARANJEET SINGH M MISSISSAUGA 1:50:12
56 360 RANJIT SINGH M TORONTO 1:51:28
393  NAVDEEP SINGH M BRAMPTON 1:51:28
58 327  MEENA SINGH F WOODBRIDGE 1:51:38
59 403  HARMINDER SINGH BRAR M BRAMPTON 1:51:45
423  MAJOR SINGH M TORONTO 1:51:45
61 406  CHARANJIT SINGH GILL M BRAMPTON 1:52:00
62 138 SUKHWINDERSINGH TOOR M BRAMPTON 1:54:19
63 364  SATWINDER SANDHU F 1:56:12
64 433 SHUBAM SINGH BRAMPTON 1:56:15
65 351 HARJIT KAUR BRAR F BRAMPTON 1:56:45
66 315  KULVINDER DHALIWAL F AJAX 1:59:15
318  RAVINDER CHAHAL F AJAX 1:59:15
319  JASVINDER DHINDSAY F MARKHAM 1:59:15
69 426  SATINDER KAUR SULAN F BRAMPTON 1:59:35
70 365  SUKHDEEP KAUR SIDHU F BRAMPTON 2:01:00
71 384  SUKHRAJ GREWAL M BRAMPTON 2:01:46
412 SATPAL SINGH TAKHAR M BRAMPTON 2:01:46
73 367  SAIRA GILL F PICKERING 2:02:32
74 374 GURMIT KAUR RAI F BRAMPTON 2:05:56
75 372 KANWALJEET CHEEMA F BRAMPTON 2:06:05
76 382  ANGREJ SIDHU M BRAMPTON 2:08:40
77 383 NAVJOT MUNDAE M BRAMPTON 2:08:45
385  HARMEET DHALIWAL M BRAMPTON 2:08:45
387  GAGANDEEP BABRA M BRAMPTON 2:08:45
389  AVTAR SIDHU M BRAMPTON 2:08:45
391 JASDEEP ROMANA M BRAMPTON 2:08:45
394  JAGDEEP GILL M BRAMPTON 2:08:45
83 339 KULWANT SANDHU M TRENTON 2:09:15
84 378  MOHAN SINGH M BRAMPTON 2:10:19
85 301 SHARANJIT KAUR PUREWAL F ETOBICOKE 2:11:10
355  PARAMJIT KAUR BRAR F BRAMPTON 2:11:10
357  PARAMPAL KAUR MANGAT F BRAMPTON 2:11:10
361 BEANT KAUR BRAR F BRAMPTON 2:11:10
373  RAJWINDER KAUR F BRAMPTON 2:11:10
381  HARMINDER SIDHU F MISSISSAUGA 2:11:10
91 311 SINDERPAL KAUR GILL F BRAMPTON 2:20:07
312 JAPNEET KAUR GILL F BRAMPTON 2:20:07
93 352  SUKHDEV KAUR BRAR F BRAMPTON 2:20:48
371 SELMAL SIDHU F BRAMPTON 2:20:48
407  JOGINDER KAUR F BRAMPTON 2:20:48
96 329  BRIANNA SINGH F WOODBRIDGE 2:21:22
331 ANNIKA SINGH F WOODBRIDGE 2:21:22
336 NAISHA SANDHU F TRENTON 2:21:22
99 368  MIRA GILL F PICKERING 2:21:47
379  SATINDERPAL KAUR F BRAMPTON 2:21:47
101 421 DAYA FLORA M TORONTO 2:27:25
422 BALBIR FLORA F TORONTO 2:27:25
103 349  GARMEL KAUR GREWAL F BRAMPTON 2:30:38
430  LAKHBIR SAGGU F STOUFFVILLE 2:30:38
105 362  JASDEEP BRAR M BRAMPTON 2:31:35
106 335  REENU SANDHU F TRENTON 2:49:30
337  SHABAD SANDHU M TRENTON 2:49:30
338  SIFATH SANDHU M TRENTON 2:49:30
109 340 DEEPAK MALA SANDHU F TRENTON 2:57:41
110 427  GURINDER BRAR F BRAMPTON 4:50:30
DNF 773 AMARJIT GILL F BRAMPTON
356  PARAMDEV SINGH MANGAT M BRAMPTON
348  ARVIN DHALIWAL M
5-KILOMETRE
Place Number Name Gender City 5K
1 765  KIRAN BHATIA M MISSISSAUGA 0:20:12
2 729  BALWANT SINGH KALSI M BRAMPTON 0:21:54
3 578  DALVIR BEHAL M MISSISSAUGA 0:21:59
4 645  ETHAN BENNING M SCARBOROUGH 0:22:32
5 630  ABHAYPARTAP RANDHAWA M MISSISSAUGA 0:24:23
6 702 SUKHRAJ SINGH M BRAMPTON 0:26:23
7 644  RAJVINDER GREWAL M BRAMPTON 0:26:25
8 575  RANJIT SINGH SAHOTA M TORONTO 0:26:50
9 769  SARBJIT SINGH DHILLON M KLEINBURG 0:26:58
10 794  GURSIMER SANDHU M BRAMPTON 0:27:20
1 718  JIWAN DHANDWAR M BRAMPTON 0:27:27
12 589  JASJEET SINGH SOHAL M BRAMPTON 0:27:31
13 402 JASWINDER GREWAL M BRAMPTON 0:27:46
14 784  JAGDIP PARHAR M AURORA 0:28:28
577  KARAMVEER SINGH SAHOTA M TORONTO 0:28:28
700  TARANJOT MALKAT M BRAMPTON 0:28:28
772 SUKHMANI KAUR DHILLON F KLEINBURG 0:28:28
557  BALREET KAUR DHILLON F BRAMPTON 0:28:28
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ARSHDEEP
AARON
BASRA

DIYA
AMANJEET
ARSHDEEP
NAVEEN
GURDEEP
DAVINDER
JARNAIL
HARJIT

UDAY SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
SATWANT
GAGANDEEP
DALIT
SHARON
KULWINDER
KALA

BALRAJ
KULWINDER
DIALO
MANTAJ
ISABELLE
EKJOT
GAGANDEEP
SUMEET
JASWINDER
SARABJIT
PIRTPAL
BALREEN
SUKHJINDER
MANDEEP
SIMRAN
MANRAJ
RUPINDER
NAVJOT
AMRIT
KULWANT
JASNEET
RUPINDER
SUKHMINDER
JASVEER
GURNAM
TEHAL SINGH
PARAMJIT
SURINDERPAL
MANROOP
SONIA

AMRIT
AVNEET
JASLEEN KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
SOHAN SINGH
ARJAN
MANINDER
KIRAT
JASMINE
SAAHIB
ARJAN
SUPINDER
ANAND SINGH
JASPAL
SHAMINDER K
AMAN

RAHUL
UPINDER
AMARJIT
HARMINDER KAUR
TRACY
AMBER
JASMEET
TARNVIR
BHAVJOT
GURMAIL
JASVINDER
RAJWINDER

MALHI
MALHI
GREWAL
BRAICH
JASWAL
SHAAN
KAUR
KAUR
BRAICH
BASRA
DHATT
SINGH
SINGH
BATH
GILL
MAROK
KAUR
DEOL
DEOL
GREWAL
SAMRA
HANS
BASRA
SINGH
CHHOKER
DHUGGA
BHATIA
SINGH
GILL
GILL

RAI
LAILNA
BRAR
LAILNA
KAUR
GILL
KULAR
SINGH
SEKHON
SANDHERA
GILL
SINGH
MANDER
MALKAT

BHATTI
SEKHON
BRAR
DOSANJH
KAUR
SINGH
SIDHU
SIDHU
RANDHAWA
DHIR
DHIR
DHATT
BHATIA
TOOR
JOHAL
BAHL
SIDHU
SIDHU
DHALIWAL
BAINS
ANEJA
DHILLON
JASWAL
PARHAR
BHATIA
BAHL
BAINS
GREWAL
BAJAJ
REHAL
DHATT
CHEEMA
KHELA
KHELA
CHEEMA
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BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
SCARBOROUGH
BRAMPTON
MARKHAM
SCARBOROUGH
MARKHAM
BRAMPTON
WOODBRIDGE
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
SCARBOROUGH
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
NORVAL
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
NORTH YORK
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
NORTH YORK
BRAMPTON
WOODBRIDGE
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
MARKHAM
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON, ONT
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
TORONTO
WOODBRIDGE
MISSISSAUGA
AJAX
LONDON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON, ONT
SCARBOROUGH
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
THORNHILL
THORNHILL
WOODBRIDGE
WOODBRIDGE
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
WOODBRIDGE

0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:45:45
0:45:53
0:45:53
0:46:03
0:46:03
0:46:03
0:46:03
0:46:29
0:46:32
0:46:45
0:46:51
0:46:57
0:47:17
0:47:22
0:47:33
0:47:44
0:47:54
0:47:54
0:48:10
0:48:19
0:48:19
0:48:19
0:48:30
0:48:54
0:49:10
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:50:00
0:50:00
0:50:00
0:50:00
0:50:00
0:50:35
0:50:49
0:50:59
0:51:02
0:51:09
0:51:10
0:51:18
0:51:20
0:51:20
0:51:40
0:51:57
0:52:03
0:52:12
0:52:19
0:52:33
0:52:36
0:52:44
0:52:50
0:52:50
0:53:06
0:53:15
0:53:20
0:53:20
0:53:20
0:53:29
0:53:42
0:54:15
0:54:15
0:54:40
0:54:40
0:55:25
0:55:25
0:55:25




180
181
182

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

196
197
198
199
200
201

204

21
212

216

218
219
220
221

223
224

226

230
231
232

234
235

721
592
555
546
548
674
508
616
681
722

790
527
529
528
581
525
661
505
797
795
654

805
803
740

757
758
739

539
796
646
720
723
752
801
558
631
596
594

634
509
535
77
583
588
743
748
726
582
587
585
132
604
603

HARLEEN
HARPAL KAUR
AMRITPAL
KIREN
GURCHARAN
BALJIT
MANROOP
HARRY

DEV

BOB

GURMEJ
GURDEV
MEGHNA
NEENA
DANNY
MANJIT

ANJU

SWARN
DARSHAN KAUR
ARMAAN
RANJEET
MOHINDER SINGH
AMAN
SUDARSHAN
GAGAN
GIAAN SINGH
SUKHBINDER
TEJVEER
HARVIR
GURJIT KAUR
BUBBLY
MANVIR
HARDIP
BALBIR
PARMINDER
GURDEV KAUR
HARPAL
NANKI
GUNEET
VIRAJ

DYLAN
LOVELEEN
CLARA PATRICIA
CONSUELO
ONKAR
KAMALJIT
SURJIT
HARJEET
RYAN
RAJVINDER
TAREN

BAWA SINGH
ADARSH
SHAWN
KEWAL KRISHAN
DALIT

INDER

PAV

GREWAL
BAJWA
GILL
DULKU
DULKU
SAINI
SAHI
BANSAL
SINGH
SAROYA
RAI
KAUR
PARHAR
JASWAL
JASWAL
MALHI
PARHAR
GILL
DHATT
BATH
BATH
SIDHU
SAGU
SIDHU
GILL
BAINS
BHONDI
SIDHU
SIDHU
BAINS
DHILLON
SEKHON
BATH
MANDER
GREWAL
SAMRA
SODHI
BAINS
DHILLON
GILL
FIGUEIREDO
GILL
GALVIS
GARCIA
KAUR
CHAWLA
GILL
CHAWLA
CHAWLA
BASRA
BASRA
DHILLON
CHAWLA
CHAWLA
CHAWLA
SULAN
KAUR
THANDI
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TORONTO
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MARKHAM
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MARKHAM
SCARBOROUGH
SCARBOROUGH
BRAMPTON
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
WOODBRIDGE
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
PETERBOROUGH

AJAX

BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BADEN
BADEN
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
WOODBRIDGE
TORONTO
MARKHAM
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
PICKERING
TORONTO
ETOBICOKE
TORONTO ONT
TORONTO ONT
BRAMPTON
MISSISSAUGA
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON

0:55:25
0:55:33
0:55:55
0:56:03
0:56:03
0:56:15
0:56:20
0:56:33
0:58:05
0:58:38
0:58:47
0:58:55
0:59:38
0:59:38
0:59:38
0:59:38
0:59:38
0:59:54
1:00:20
1:01:23
1:01:24
1:02:03
1:02:53
1:02:53
1:02:53
1:04:30
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:06:55
1:07:26
1:07:26
1:07:26
1:07:26
1:08:05
1:08:05
1:08:11
1:08:20
1:08:21
1:09:37
1:09:37
1:09:51
:10:20
:10:20
:19:29
:19:29
:19:29
:19:29
:19:55
1:23:59
1:24:13
1:24:13
1:29:35
2:13:05
2:13:05
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